VIPA Profibus Plug - EasyConn PB
EasyConn PB
The bus connector EasyConn provides all test
functions that speed up implementation and
trouble shooting. Four LEDs, visible from two
sides, indicate bus and device status.
The integrated EasyConn Controller works with a
baudrate of up to 12Mbaud.

 Mind. bend radius 75mm
 Temperature range -40°C ... +70°C
 Ordering information
 EasyConn PB 90°                      VIPA 972-0DP10
  VIPA972-0DP01 (without integrated diagnosis)
 EasyConn PB 0°                      VIPA 972-0DP30
 EasyStrip (Stripping tool)                      VIPA 905-6AA00
 Bus line (25m to 1000m)                      VIPA 830-0Lx00
Wiring diagram – Plug 90°:
Insulation Stripping:
11 6
Dimensions: VIPA972-0DP10
Dimensions: VIPA972-0DP20
Dimensions: VIPA972-0DP30
all dimensions in mm
* only EasyConn PB 90°